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1 KAS HAVERKORT NLD ROOKIE MP MOTORSPORT 31.146 31.466 20.025 38.090 18 15 - - 159.3
2 VALDEMAR ERIKSEN DNK DRIVEX SCHOOL 31.154 31.475 20.324 37.886 15 13 0.112 0.112 159.2
3 ENRIC BORDÁS ESP ROOKIE FÓRMULA DE CAMPEONES 31.147 31.526 20.235 38.046 17 16 0.227 0.115 159.0
4 CARLES MARTÍNEZ ESP FÓRMULA DE CAMPEONES 31.051 31.481 20.313 38.150 17 17 0.268 0.041 159.0
5 PAUL ADRIEN PALLOT FRA DRIVEX SCHOOL 31.125 31.484 20.367 38.037 17 16 0.286 0.018 159.0
6 OLIVER GOETHE DNK ROOKIE MP MOTORSPORT 31.032 31.511 20.148 38.337 18 17 0.301 0.015 158.9
7 THOMAS TEN BRINKE NLD ROOKIE MP MOTORSPORT 31.244 31.643 20.268 37.985 18 17 0.413 0.112 158.8
8 JOSHUA DUFEK CHE ROOKIE MP MOTORSPORT 31.328 31.596 20.197 38.169 18 15 0.563 0.150 158.6
9 MEHRBOD SHAMELI IRN ROOKIE XCEL MOTORSPORT 31.313 31.865 20.156 38.136 16 16 0.743 0.180 158.4

10 ENZO JOULLIE FRA ROOKIE MP MOTORSPORT 31.292 31.744 20.275 38.337 18 18 0.921 0.178 158.1
11 LENA BUHLER CHE ROOKIE DRIVEX SCHOOL 31.320 31.887 20.548 38.118 15 14 1.146 0.225 157.8
12 SULEIMAN ZANFARI MAR ROOKIE GLOBAL RACING SERVICES 31.453 31.848 20.311 38.295 11 8 1.180 0.034 157.8
13 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA MEX GLOBAL RACING SERVICES 31.410 31.924 20.597 38.308 15 13 1.512 0.332 157.4
14 MARI BOYA ESP ROOKIE MP MOTORSPORT 31.585 31.764 20.382 38.512 12 7 1.516 0.004 157.4
15 ELOY SEBASTIAN LOPEZ MEX ROOKIE GLOBAL RACING SERVICES 31.489 32.083 20.371 38.461 15 7 1.677 0.161 157.2
16 LORENZO FLUXÁ ESP ROOKIE GLOBAL RACING SERVICES 31.603 32.017 20.342 38.623 15 13 1.858 0.181 156.9
17 IVAN NOSOV RUS DRIVEX SCHOOL 31.527 32.221 20.479 38.567 10 4 2.067 0.209 156.7
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